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1 Class 2 - Open Handicap

$01270 metres 08:30AM

01 Ms Ba Bella(Garnett Taylor)  1  0.0 

02 Worthy Cause(John Zielke)  2  0.0 Luke Dittman

03 Hamacho(Paul H Duncan)  3  0.0 

04 Typing(Stuart Kendrick)  4  0.0 

2 OPEN Handicap

$0850 metres 08:40AM

01 Menacing(Stuart Kendrick)  1  0.0 

02 Spur Le Jouer(Stuart Kendrick)  2  0.0 

03 Colour Charge(Natalie Mccall)  3  0.0 

04 Scarlet Jane(Natalie Mccall)  4  0.0 

05 James is Blonde(Garnett Taylor)  5  0.0 

3 Class 2 Handicap

$0850 metres 08:50AM

01 Punters Journey(Andrew 
Williamson)

 1  0.0 

02 Cabana Boy(Neil Nicolson)  2  0.0 

03 Wide Eyed(Garnett Taylor)  3  0.0 

04 Circuit Breaker(John Mott)  4  0.0 

05 Nautilus(Paul H Duncan)  5  0.0 

4 Maiden Handicap

$0850 metres 09:00AM

01 No Doute Ben(Garnett Taylor)  1  0.0 

02 Bel Classico(Stuart Kendrick)  2  0.0 

03 Andari(Craig Stott)  3  0.0 

04 The Perpetrator(Paul H Duncan)  4  0.0 

05 Courier Male(Andrew Williamson)  5  0.0 

06 Bel Above(Michael Jokic)  6  0.0 

07 Timeless Lady(John Holcombe)  7  0.0 

08 Lord Stark(Stuart Kendrick)  8  0.0 

5 Maiden Handicap

$0850 metres 09:10AM

01 Boys From the Bush(Trevor Miller)  1  0.0 

02 Mighty Tax(Stuart Kendrick)  2  0.0 

03 Scillion(John Johnston)  3  0.0 

04 Taniwha(Brent Gray)  4  0.0 Pietro Romeo

05 Brightnbreezy (NZ)(Paul H 
Duncan)

 5  0.0 

06 Chat Time(John Mott)  6  0.0 

07 Tacamaa Blue(Garnett Taylor)  7  0.0 

6 Two-Years-Old Handicap

$0850 metres 09:20AM

01 Rhythmic Fair(Stuart Kendrick)  1  0.0 

02 Craiglea Mercedes(Krystle 
Johnston)

 2  0.0 

03 Charnley River(Stuart Kendrick)  3  0.0 

04 Striking Meteor(Natalie Mccall)  4  0.0 

05 Real Machine(Trevor Miller)  5  0.0 

06 Colonel Kelly(Garnett Taylor)  6  0.0 

7 Two-Years-Old Handicap

$0850 metres 09:30AM

01 Centenario(Michael Jokic)  1  0.0 

02 FLYING KATE(Chris Munce)  2  0.0 

03 Drums Jewel(John Johnston)  3  0.0 

04 Trustin Dreams(Trevor Miller)  4  0.0 

05 Cougar(Stuart Kendrick)  5  0.0 

06 EVENING(Stuart Kendrick)  6  0.0 
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